
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(58) Viktor Borre Kjær 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(2) William Møller 

1 

2 

 

(21) Luka 

1 

2 

 

(55) Linette Rønnow 

1 

2 

Lap Tm 

1:26.246 

1:24.394 

1:24.591 

1:22.272 

3:59.860 

1:21.277 

1:21.305 

1:49.027 

2:04.100 

3:29.374 

Diff 

+4.969 

+3.117 

+3.314 

+0.995 

+2:38.583 

+0.028 

Time of Day 

18:25:18.011 

18:26:44.257 

18:28:08.651 

18:29:33.242 

18:30:55.514 

18:34:55.374 

18:36:16.651 

18:37:37.956 

18:38:25.471 

18:40:14.498 

18:38:32.993 

18:40:37.093 

18:23:49.413 

18:27:18.787 

Printed: 9/12/2014 18:41:30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Friday 

Yellow 1820-1840 

Qualifying started at 18:21:31 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/12/2014 18:40 


