ckarp											
Friday						Lockarp 1.250 km					
Yellow	1820-184	0		9/12/2014 18:40							
Qualify	ing starte	d at 18:21:31	1								
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(58) Viktor	r Borre Kjær										
1	1.26.2.46	. 4060	18:25:18.011								
2 3	1:26.246 1:24.394	+4.969 +3.117	18:26:44.257 18:28:08.651								
4	1:24.591	+3.314	18:29:33.242								
5	1:22.272	+0.995	18:30:55.514								
6	3:59.860	+2:38.583	18:34:55.374								
7	1:21.277		18:36:16.651								
8	1:21.305	+0.028	18:37:37.956								
(2) William	n Møller										
1			18:38:25.471								
2	1:49.027		18:40:14.498								
(21) Luka											
1			18:38:32.993								
2	2:04.100		18:40:37.093								
(55) Linet	te Rønnow										
1 2	3:29.374		18:23:49.413 18:27:18.787								

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen

Race Director: ZenMeister

Orbits